
Attendance Count  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Number of Employees  Company  Phone  Address 1  Address 2  City  State/Province  Postal/Zip Code  
1 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com     1-           
2 Dany Merritt dmerritt@epoxydesign.com Vice-president Jan-99 Epoxy Design Systems 1-8326226534       TX   
3 Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com   Jan-99 Port Houston 1- 111 East Loop North, Houston, Texas 77029         
4 Ross Talbot rtalbot@porthouston.com   Jan-99   1-           
5 Craig Forrester cforrester@fordeconst.com Operations Manager Jan-99 Forde Construction 1-9105452005 6842 Calle Lozano   Houston TX 77041
6 Michelle Sauceda msauceda@epoxydesign.com   Jan-99 Epoxy Design Systems, INC. 1- PO BOX  19485 A Houston Texas 77224
7 dean ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com   Jan-99   1-           
8 GABRIEL BIRHIRAY bigabco@aol.com   Jan-99 BIGAB COMPANY, L. C. 1-7137879883 P.O. BOX 772287 7207 REGENCY SQUARE BLVD. #210 HOUSTON TX 77215
9 Corrie Yaw cyaw@porthouston.com   Jan-99   1-           

10 Video user y29sbgfib3jhdglvbm1lzxrpbmdyb29t@cisco.com     1-           
11 Brian Swales bswales@laredogroup.org Business Developement Jan-99 Laredo Construction 1-2813818535 15899 BEECHNUT DRIVE   MONTGOMERY Texas 77356
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